
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 

No. 
53 
11 
8 

91 
78 
7 

31 
19 
99 
33 

177 

Class 
PRO 

Stock 

PRO 

EXTREME 

Stock 

Stock 

MASTER 

MASTER 

EXTREME 

EXTREME 

MASTER 

Name 
Léo Tamburro 
Rubens Mesquita 
Daniel Gurgel  
Julio Cesar Parra 
Magno "Menino Ouro" 
Lucas Dezeró 
Rogerio G. Fernandes 
Paulo Foroni 
Marcos Fortunato 
Douglas Russo 
Marcos kawasaki 

Laps 
12 
12 
12 
12 
12 
12 
12 
12 
12 
11 
11 

Total Tm 
21:27.773 

21:35.497 

21:49.709 

22:08.215 

22:24.580 

22:31.981 

22:39.218 

22:43.244 

22:55.458 

22:04.605 

22:40.359 

Diff 

7.724 
21.936 
40.442 
56.807 

1:04.208 
1:11.445 
1:15.471 
1:27.685 

1 Lap 
1 Lap 

Best Tm 
1:43.046 
1:43.494 
1:44.533 
1:45.672 
1:47.260 
1:47.454 
1:49.081 
1:48.672 
1:46.568 
1:53.642 
1:57.972 

In Lap 
5 
5 
2 
2 
3 
5 

12 
2 
3 
2 
2 

Equipe 
Kawasaki Racing Brasil 

Dezeró Racing 

CARLOS RACING 

Motom 

PRT 

Dezeró Racing 

MOTONIL MOTORS 

Dezeró Racing 

Sport Plus Racing 

Paulinho SBK 

PRT 

MOTO 
Kawasaki Ninja ZX-6R 

Kawasaki Ninja ZX-6R 

Kawasaki Ninja ZX-6R 

Kawasaki Ninja ZX-6R 

Kawasaki Ninja ZX-6R 

Kawasaki Ninja ZX-6R 

Kawasaki Ninja ZX-6R 

Triumph Daytona 675 

Kawasaki Ninja ZX-6R 

Kawasaki Ninja ZX-6R 

Triumph Daytona 675 

Sorted on Laps

Margin of Victory 

7.724 

Avg. Speed 

144,551 

Best Lap Tm 

1:43.046 

Best Speed 

150,539 

Best Lap by 

53 - Léo Tamburro 

Printed: 18/10/2020 14:50:14 
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   4a ETAPA SUPERBIKE BRASIL - 2020 
SuperSport 600cc 

4a Etapa - Prova - 600cc 

Race (12 Laps) started at 14:26:55 

Autódromo de Interlagos 4,309 km 

18/10/2020 14:26 
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